MKK Dog Care

435 Kawaihae Street, Honolulu, HI 96825 Tel 808-551-5959 Web: http://mkkdogcare.weebly.com E-mail: aloha435@hotmail.com

AGREEMENT for Boarding/Daycare

I certify that my dog(s) is in good health and has not been ill with any communicable condition in the last thirty days. I further certify that my dog(s) has not harmed or shown aggression or threatening behavior toward any other person or dog(s). By signing below, I agree to the following terms and conditions.

- 1. I agree that my dog(s) will be boarded in a group of varying breeds while staying at MKK Dog Care and I agree that my dog(s) or other dog(s) may act unpredictably and that my dog(s) may be injured or cause injury to other dog(s) or people. I accept these risks of safety to my dog(s) during its stay at MKK Dog Care.
- 2. I agree that MKK Dog Care will not be held liable for any problems which develop providing reasonable care and precautions are followed, and I hereby release MKK Dog Care of any liability whatsoever arising from its stay.
- 3. I agree that any health or behavioral problems that my dog(s) develop will be treated as deemed necessary by MKK Dog Care at her sole discretion and assume full financial responsibility for all expensed involved.
- 4. I agree that my dog(s) is currently vaccinated and presently treated on an active and effective flea & tick prevention program.
- 5. I agree that I am responsible to provide food for my dog's regular meals while staying at MKK Dog Care.
- 6. I understand that MKK Dog Care drop off and pick up times are between the hours of 8:00 am and 8:00 pm.
- 7. I explicitly authorize the release any of my dog(s) in MKK Dog Care possession to ONLY the persons named below:

1	Phone #		_
2	Phone #		_
3	Phone#		_
Owner Name			
Owner Signature		Date	